North Carolina Court of Appeals

Docket Sheet

Williams v State

Case Number: P14-58 As of: 04/19/2024 Case Closed: Yes

Close Date:

Case Type: Criminal (Crim_othr)

Mediation: No

PATRICK SHANE WILLIAMS, ESTATE. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE: PATRICK WILLIAMS, NATURAL PERSON, IN PROPRIA PERSONA, NOT A CORPORATE PERSON OR ENTITY, MISREPRESENTED BY FRAUDULENT CONSTRUCT OF ALL CAPITAL LETTERS

VS.

YADKIN COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT ASSISTANT D.A. BROOKE WEBSTER

Docket Date:		File Date:		File Time:		Acquired Date:	01-21-2014		
Bond Collected:	No	Docket Fee:	No	Pauper:	No	Print Deposit:	No	State Appeals:	No
	History								
Venue:	Yadkin (34)	Heard In:	Superior Court						
To SC:		From SC:							
Lower	Court Nu	m b e r(s)							
Location:	Yadkin (34)								
Judge: Case #:	13CR050155	13CR050183-85	13CR050213-	14					
Tra	cking/Arg	gue							
	Opinion								

		Document	S							
-	Document	Date Recvd	Cert of Service	Rec/Brf Due	Resp. Due	Resp. Recvd	Mailed Out	Ruling	Ruling Date	
[(1) WR-MAN	01-21-2014	01-21-2014		02-05-2014			Denied	02-04-2014	

(1) WR-MAN	01-21-2014	01-21-2014	02-05-2014		Denied	02-04-2014
(2) RESPONSE	01-31-2014					
(3) PWC	04-28-2015	04-28-2015	05-13-2015	05-01-2015	Denied	05-04-2015

1 - WR-MAN (Denied) - 02-04-2014 Filed: 01-21-2014 @ 08:44:51 FOR: Petitioner-Appellee Williams, Patrick Shane BY : Mr. Patrick Shane Williams

The following order was entered:

The petition filed in this cause on the 21st of January 2014 and designated 'Writ of Mandamus' is denied.

By order of the Court this the 4th of February 2014.

The above order is therefore certified to the Clerk of the Superior Court, Yadkin County.

2 - RESPONSE Filed: 01-31-2014 @ 14:04:19 FOR: BY : Mr. Joseph L. Hyde N.C. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

3 - PWC (Denied) - 05-04-2015 Filed: 04-28-2015 @ 08:43:06 FOR: Petitioner-Appellee Williams, Patrick Shane BY : Mr. Patrick Shane Williams

The following order was entered:

The petition filed in this cause on the 28th of April 2015 and designated 'Petition for Writ of Certiorari' is denied.

By order of the Court this the 4th of May 2015.

The above order is therefore certified to the Clerk of the Superior Court, Yadkin County.

RESPONSE TO PWC Filed: 05-01-2015 BY : Mr. Joseph L. Hyde N.C. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

Financial Information

Receipts

Date Charged	Charge Type	Amount Chaged	Amount Paid	Document	Pages	Receipt #	Date Paid
01-21-2014	Pre Docket Fees	10.00	10.00			R012031414	01-21-2014
04-29-2015	Pre Docket Fees	10.00	10.00			R042044915	04-29-2015

Exhibits

Parties	
Party Name	Role
Williams, Patrick Shane	Petitioner-Appellee
State of North Carolina	Respondent-Appellee

Mr. Patrick Shane Williams [Primary Attorney]

Pro Se #00443839 Dan River Prison Work Farm 981 Murray Road Blanch, NC 27212

Attorney for -

Mr. Joseph L. Hyde [Primary Attorney] Special Deputy Attorney General jhyde@ncdoj.gov N.C. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE P.O. Box 629 Raleigh, NC 27602 (919) 716-6500